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2023 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS 

Tuition Fees 

First Child Second Child Third Child Fourth Child 

$50 $40 Nil Nil 

Breakdown of tuition 

Arts Maths Science Photocopying 

$10 $10 $10 $20 

 

Online Payments 

Wundowie Primary School 
BSB : 066 524 

Account : 009 025 04  

(Please reference your child’s name) 

 

CHARGES FOR OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES 

2023 Charge K PP Yr1 Yr2 Yr3 Yr4 Yr5 Yr6 

In-term 

Swimming 

  

$40.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$40.00 

Swimming Fun 

Day 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

Sporting 

Activities 

   

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

Incursions $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 

Excursions $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 

Year 5/6 

Leadership 

Excursions 

       

$100.00 

 

$100.00 

Year 6 

Graduation  

        

$60.00 

 

TOTALS 

 

$128.00 

 

$158.00 

 

$233.00 

 

$233.00 

 

$233.00 

 

$233.00 

 

$333.00 

 

$393.00 

Other Optional Costs 

School 

Photographs 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

From 

$30.00 

 

Grad.  Shirt        $35.00 

PEAC $10.00 to $80.00 depending upon course chosen (Years 4 – 6) 
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2023 Personal Items List – Years 5 and 6 

The personal Item products listed below can also be purchased from any supplier, experience 

tells us that quality products do last longer in the classroom environment.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Donations of two large tissue boxes would be greatly 
appreciated by all classroom students, thank you.  

 

20 HB Pencils 

5 Red Pens  

10 Blue Pens 

1 Coloured Pencils - 12 pack 

1 Textas Pens - 12 pack 

4 Highlighters 

2 Black Fineliners 0.4mm 

1 Whiteboard Marker - assorted 6 pack - bullet point  

1 Whiteboard Eraser – Small  

4 Erasers 

2 Sharpener 

1 Scissors 

1 Wooden Ruler 

1 Pencil Case 

6 Glue Stick 35gms 

1 Clear 180 Degree Protractor 

1 Compass 

5 A4 Document Wallet Clear with button press 

1 A4 Clip folder  

2 A4 2 D Ring Binder 25mm white 

2 5 Tab A4 dividers 

1 Headphones 

1 8GB Flash Drive 

1 Calculator 

1 Water bottle 

It is recommended that 

before purchasing, 

parents/carers check 

the items that their 

child already has.  

Children do not 

necessarily need, for 

example, a new pair of 

scissors each year.   

Please rule out the 

whole line of items you 

do not wish to 

purchase. 

You may also be able 

to ‘click and collect’ or 

request major office 

suppliers to ‘pick and 

pack’ for you to collect 

later 

 


