

www.wundowieps.wa.edu.au

Boronia Avenue (PO Box 308), Wundowie WA 6560 AUSTRALIA

2023 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Tuition Fees

First Child	Second Child	Third Child	Fourth Child
\$50	\$40	Nil	Nil

Breakdown of tuition

Arts	Maths	Science	Photocopying		
\$10	\$10	\$10	\$20		

Online Payments

Wundowie Primary School

BSB:066 524

Account: 009 025 04

(Please reference your child's name)

CHARGES FOR OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES

2023 Charge	K	PP	Yr1	Yr2	Yr3	Yr4	Yr5	Yr6
In-term			V					
Swimming		\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Swimming Fun								
Day	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Sporting								
Activities			\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
Incursions	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Excursions	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
Year 5/6		V						
Leadership							\$100.00	\$100.00
Excursions			//					
Year 6			7.4					
Graduation			- 111					\$60.00
			1.17					
TOTALS	\$128.00	\$158.00	\$233.00	\$233.00	\$233.00	\$233.00	\$333.00	\$393.00
			Other O	ptional Co	sts			
School	From	From	From	From	From	From	From	From
Photographs	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
Grad. Shirt								\$35.00
PEAC	\$10.00 to \$80.00 depending upon course chosen (Years 4 – 6)							





2023 Personal Items List - Years 5 and 6

The personal Item products listed below can also be purchased from any supplier, experience tells us that quality products do last longer in the classroom environment.

20	HB Pencils
5	Red Pens
10	Blue Pens
1	Coloured Pencils - 12 pack
1	Textas Pens - 12 pack
4	Highlighters
2	Black Fineliners 0.4mm
1	Whiteboard Marker - assorted 6 pack - bullet point
1	Whiteboard Eraser – Small
4	Erasers
2	Sharpener
1	Scissors
1	Wooden Ruler
1	Pencil Case
6	Glue Stick 35gms
1	Clear 180 Degree Protractor
1	Compass
5	A4 Document Wallet Clear with button press
1	A4 Clip folder
2	A4 2 D Ring Binder 25mm white
2	5 Tab A4 dividers
1	Headphones
1	8GB Flash Drive
1	Calculator
1	Water bottle

WUNDOWIE PRIMARY SCHOOL

INDUSTRY ACHIEVES

It is recommended that before purchasing, parents/carers check the items that their child already has.

Children do not necessarily need, for example, a new pair of scissors each year.

Please rule out the whole line of items you do not wish to purchase.

You may also be able to 'click and collect' or request major office suppliers to 'pick and pack' for you to collect later

Donations of two large tissue boxes would be greatly appreciated by all classroom students, thank you.

